Union Threshermen's Club

Pull Results

07/25/2015 Al & All - 7000
Place | Post | VehID

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

0

0

0

882

949

639

955

174

956

22

801

535

497

10

220

895

597

958

807

932

34

796

959

Puller

Corey Janke
Mike Knapp
Travis Kurth
Wayne Wendt
Michael Young Sr
Scott Kasuboski
Buddy Fietzer
Melvin Much
Steve Fahser
Wayne Wilcox
Glenn Hass
Glenn Hass
Cory Pethke

Mel Selle

Paul Hansen
Jeff Hitsman
Jerry Jennerjohn
Joe Niemuth
Dave Daniels

Keith Prey

07/25/2015 ANT | - 3200
Place | Post | VehID

1

2

676

Puller

Brandon Loerke

Vehicle
1957 Case 400 LP

1952 Case DC

1955 Case 400

1952 Oliver 88

1953 Farmall Super M
1947 JD D

1941 Farmall M

1949 John Deer G
1957 Farmall 450

1953 Minn Mo UB

1953 Minn Mo U

1950 john deere g

1949 John Deere G
1937 Oliver 90

1928 John Deere D
1953 Farmall Super MTA
1936 John Deere D
1951 John Deere G
1953 Farmall Super MD

1936 JD D

Vehicle
1935 Allis WC

Distance
0

0

Distance
279.82



2 4 941 Cole Thompson 1937 Allis Charmers WC 252.22
3 7 500 |Randy Loehrke 1937 Allis Chalmers WC 244.82
4 3 885 |Joel Bartel 1938 John Deere B 184.24
5 1 903 | Vicki Spiegelberg 11936 Allis Challmers WC  |153.8
6 5 255 | TJ Schneiderwent 1937 Allis Chalmers WC 140.78
7 6 666 Troy Schuelke 1948 Allis Chalmers WC 0

07/25/2015 ANT | - 3500

Place | Post | VehlID Puller Vehicle Distance
1 3 320 | Brian Ziehl 1937 Oliver 70 290
2 2 100 |Joe Jarvais 1937 Allis Chamers WC 233.02
3 1 965 | Jacob Kaczoer 1929 Case c 0

07/25/2015 ANT | - 4000

Place |Post |VehID Puller Vehicle Distance
1 0 879 |Nate Cunningham |1929 Farmall Regular 202.43
2 10 92 |Keith Timm 1938 Massy Harris 101 Super |200.78
3 8 775 | Steve Young 1937 Farmall F20 154.59
4 4 552 |Brad Pethke 1935 John Deere A 148.49
5 9 907 |Brandon Bartel 1936 John Deere A 148.18
6 1 942 | Joe Thompson 1931 Case C 143.53
7 2 260 |Ron Nabbefeldt 1937 Case CC 127.69
8 5 883 |Henry Nabbefeldt 1931 Case CC 99.06
9 7 905 | Matt Simons 1937 John Deere A 89.39

10 6 966 |Brandon Suehs 1937 Farmall F20 86.65
11| 11 921 | Jeff Reineck 1937 John Deere A 82.08
12 3 917 | Andy DeBruin 1937 Farmall F20 0

07/25/2015 ANT | - 4500
Place | Post | VehlID Puller Vehicle Distance
1 5 964 | Mike Otterson 1936 John Deere A 239.27




7

7

888

910

731

687

953

528

07/25/2015 ANT | - 5000

Place | Post | VehlD
1 1 321
2 2 753

07/25/2015 ANT | - 6000

Place | Post | VehID
1 12 901
2 4 619
3 9 884
4 6 486
5 3 900
6 8 592
7 2 291
8 13 300
9 11 940

10 1 778
11 10 937
12 5 869
13 7 80
14 14 77

Dean Stark Jr
Allison LeNoble
Jason Griffin
Mike Wittman
Willie Riske

Polly Kafer

Puller

Gary Otterson

Derryn Abraham

Puller

Bonnie Lettau
Arlen Baumann
Eric Schuelke
Cole Spiegelburg
Bonnie Lettau
Lois Selle

John Spiegelberg
Stephanie Timmel
Levi Fietzer
Jeremiah Claussen
Cole Spiegelburg
Will Lettau

Bob Doman

Jerry Timm

07/25/2015 ANT Il - 2800
Place | Post | VehID

1934 Hart Parr 1827
1936 John Deere A
1936 John Deere A
1938 John Deere A
1937 Farmall F20

1938 Farmall F20

Vehicle
1931 John Deere D

1938 John Deer G

Vehicle

1937 John Deere D
1937 John Deere G
1935 Case L

1936 Farmall F30
1938 John Deere D
1934 Eagle 6A
1937 Farmall F30
1930 Eagle 6A
1936 Farmall F30
1938 John Deer G
1935JD D

1936 John Deere D
1937 John Deere D

1929 John Deere D

Vehicle

225.43
215.73
210.41
202.51
130.88

122.73

Distance
239.29

156.53

Distance
250.54

245.29
234.89
228.65
228.47
222.94
202.7

187.63
170.66
167.78
165.17
151.44
131.23

0

Distance



9

10

7

396

747

947

782

962

749

665

776

777

946

Duane Hafner
Gary Schoen
Mike Slezewski
Tanner Harris
Dan Achterberg
Russell Wons
Troy Schuelke
Shawn Fink
Troy Schuelke

Cody Ladowski

07/25/2015 ANT II - 3000

Puller

820 | Tanner Harris

136 |Jeff Hartwig

526 |Richard Kinnard

352 | Joel Phelps

283 |Emily Bukowiec

Place | Post | VehID
1 2
2 5
3 4
4 1
5 6
6 3

886 | Troy Schuelke

07/25/2015 ANT II - 3500

Place | Post | VehlID
1 2 746
2 4 889
3 3 342
4 1 868
5 7 351
6 9 379
7 5 288
8 6 125

Puller

Loran Schultz
Dean Stark Jr
Mel Selle

Jeff Hartwig

Dan Achterberg
Les Nachtrab
Vicki Spiegelberg

Dennis Arndt

1939 Allis RC

1953 ford jubilee

1950 Massey Harris 22
1948 Allic C

1951 Cockshutt 20 Deluxe
1948 Ford N

1948 Case VAC

1955 Miniapolis GB1 Row
1946 Farmall BN

1952 Cockshot 20

Vehicle
1953 Oliver 66

1943 Farmall C
1951 Fergason to 20
1948 Farmall C
1938 Allic wC

1941 Allis Challmers WC

Vehicle
1948 Oliver 77

1953 Oliver 77

1941 John Deere B
1951 Allis Chalmers WD
1947 Cochshutt 30
1945 Allis WC

1948 Massy Harris 30

1951 Allis Chalmers WD

277.15
243.06
188.98
172.7

171.35
170.78
164.44
163.96
162.49

158.89

Distance
253.45

201.5
184.38
170.4
146.49

140.2

Distance
246.71

233.51
228.1

208.14
197.16
169.41
165.08

143.33



9

8

894 | Travis Bazile

07/25/2015 ANT II - 4000

Place |Post | VehID Puller
1 9 236 | Scott Nemmetz
2 18 716 |John Sawall
3 12 913 | John Riesemberg
4 2 48 | Eric Schuelke
5 10 382 |Brad Elsner
6 17 126 | Steve Jaeger
7 5 727 |Don Madson
8 1 371 |Jeremy Bailey
9 11 437 |Dan Casey
10 16 760 | Ashley Belongia
11 8 341 Tarta Selle
12 6 878 |Bret Moericke
13 15 571 | Andy Harris
14 7 938 | Ben Bukowiec
15 14 584 |Richard Roeland
16 3 582 | Athena Sotka
17 4 610 |David Scheller
18 19 898 |Alan Nelson
19 13 899 | Dennis Arndt

07/25/2015 ANT II - 4500

Place |Post | VehID Puller
--- 8 581 Ryan Riemer
1 4 403 | Andrew Marquardt
2 3 51 |Jerry Jeske
3 13 109 |Jason Krueger

1948 Farmall C

Vehicle
1950 oliver 77

1946 Farmall H

1951 Minneapolis Z
1951 Oliver 77

1949 Oliver 77

1950 Oliver 77

1940 Farmall H

1948 Farmall H

1950 Rockel B77

1954 Alice Chalmers Wd 45
1949 John Deere B
1952 Farmall H

1943 Farmall H

1946 Allis Chermers WD
1950 Oliver 77

1955 Minnapolis ZB
1953 Allis Chalmer WD
1938 MH 101 Super

1951 Allis Challmers WD

Vehicle
1945 Farmall H

1952 Oliver 77
1953 Oliver 77 Super

1953 Allis Chalmers WD45

130.57

Distance
216.78

215.24
213.12
212.24
202.06
194.27
194.04
167.59
161.9

151.49
144.02
138.94
138.24
137.65
131.04
130.63
118.31
105.22

94.63

Distance
DQ:Tech

251.39
248.08

247.73



10

11

12

15

11

10

12

7

2

14

259

875

948

53

724

906

811

795

904

881

Lyle Flunker
Scott Nemmetz
Mike Knapp
Don Madson
David Scheller
chris ferg

Bill Thompson
Andy DeBruin
Al Baldwin

Don Wilken

07/25/2015 ANT II - 5000

Place | Post | VehlD
1 17 263
2 6 292
3 7 279
4 2 808
5 14 367
6 9 934
7 3 926
8 12 59
9 10 952

10 11 902
11 1 817
12 18 365
13 15 312
14 5 737
15 16 553
16 13 912

Puller

Brian Lettau

John Spiegelberg

James Voelz
Mike Young JR.

Brett Griffin

Greg Van Straten

Ben Beyer
Steve Jaeger
Sue Griffin

Tim Bartel

Mike Peeters
Paul Webb
Duane Hafner
brian cummings
Derryn Abraham

Andy Drum

1941 Massey Harris 101

1954 Oliver Super 77
1941 Case SC
1947 Oliver 77
1949 Farmall H
1954 Oliver Super 77
1943 Farmall H
1949 McCormick W4
1952 Farmall H

1942 Case SC

Vehicle
1950 Oliver 88

1949 Massy Harris 44

1953 Oliver D 77

1954 Farmall M

1951 Oliver 88

1948 John Deere A

1945 Farmall M

1951 Oliver 88

1947 Oliver Super 88

1944 Farmall M
1954 Ford Major
1950 John Deere A
1940 John Deere A
1952 Oliver 77
1952 John Deere A

1945 John Deere A

242.47
228.82
224.2
204.45
187.1
DQ:Tech
163.96
136.47
117

10.96

Distance
260.35

252.29
248.31
243.39
239.48
237.29
227.18
224.59
206.82
206.67
205.86
205.49
198.63
191.57
179.41

128.62



17

18

4

8

758 | Tim Achterberg

458 | Charles Schwatzer

07/25/2015 ANT Il - 6000
Place Post | VehlD

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

11

34

1

37

19

31

33

14

41

39

42

32

21

12

28

16

44

204

774

714

413

890

40

537

486

859

961

162

765

484

212

800

167

801

702

844

271

860

968

818

Puller

Ken Clapps
Randy Erdman
Levi Fietzer
Ben Kienert
Marc Peeters
Terri Moericke
Steve Fahser
Cole Spiegelburg
Jason Ferfecki
Lisa Madden
Doug Selle
Bart Moericke
Gary Rasmasson
Buddy Fietzer
Jerry Jeske
Jack Griffin
Melvin Much
Corey Janke
Dave Bushl
Ron Schmidt
Dale Bonnin
Dustin Beyer

Brett Koski

1949 Massey 44

1947 Case DC4

Vehicle
1951 oliver 88

1954 Fordson Major Deisal

1953 Farmall SUPER M
1945 Farmall M

1957 Fordson Major
1946 Farmall M

1952 Farmall Super M
1936 Farmall F30
1955 Case 400

1944 John Deere D
1951 Oliver 88

1950 Farmall M

1955 Cockshutt 50
1953 farmall super m
1953 Oliver 88

1948 Farmall M

1949 John Deer G
1953 Famrall Super M
1952 coop E4

1953 John Deer 60
1951 Cockshutt 40
1951 Framall M

1954 Ford Major

102.29

Distance
229.97

DQ:Tech
223.18
219.34
214.29
213.63
DQ:Tech
211.05
210.51
204.71
204.08
203.84
DQ:Tech
202.73
DQ:Tech
199.25
193.33
183.9
178.41
177.63
170.42
169.43

167.6



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

35

30

18

40

45

25

7

26

23

38

43

15

24

13

27

6

22

10

36

35

20

17

29

916

919

867

790

189

920

266

893

897

967

163

931

659

943

951

850

36

963

876

950

633

751

Danny Vrana
Joshua Mackowiak
Jason Krueger
John Peters

Paul Kuehnl

Joey Mackowiak
mark LeNoble
Cory Pethke

Nick Houle
Brandon Suehs
Bryant Hagen
Pete Griffin

Les Nachtrab
Jason Gilson
Brian Kramer
Jason Zimmerman
Charles Schwatzer
Spencer Inman
Jackson Schuelke
Mike Popelka
Autum Ferg

bert harris

07/25/2015 ANT Il - 8000
VehlID Puller

Place | Post
1 3
2 1
3 4
4 8

909 |Greg LeFevre

642 |Mike Kinnard Jr

147 |Jason Krueger

786 | Steve Schuelke

1951 John Deere A
1955 Oliver 77

1953 Farmall Super M
1951 Case DC4

1950 Oliver 88

1952 Oliver 88

1951 John Deer G
1952 Farmall Super M
1941 Farmall M

1953 Farmall Super M
1951 John Deere G
1949 Oliver 88

1955 Case 400

1952 Farmall 300
1940 Farmall Super M
1954 John Deere 60
1951 Case DC

1948 John Deere G
1951 John Deere A
1953 John Deere AR
1947 John Deere G

1952 Farmall Super M

Vehicle
1957 Case 600

1948 Case DC
1952 John Deere R

1946 Case LA

165.88
DQ:Tech
163.42
161.5
DQ:Tech
DQ:Tech
159.22
158.65
158.56
157.12
156.4
156.01
155.23
154.38
153.21
DQ:Tech
DQ:Tech
143.03
DQ:Tech

117.87

Distance
231.47

204.08
200.54

185.95



5 2 784 | Tanner Harris 1946 Cock SHutt 99 185.89

6 6 155 |Alan Gehrt 1953 John Deere 70 180.21

7 10 922 |Eugene Degal 1950 Case LA 176.94

8 7 927 |Eugene Degal 1957 Case 600 174.14

9 5 924 |Eugene Degal 1954 Case 500 148.92
10 9 945 | Jason Gilson 1952 Case LA 0

07/25/2015 IMP - 3500

Place | Post | VehlID Puller Vehicle Distance
1 2 763 |Chris Voelz 1938 Cock Shutt 70 150.84
2 3 521 | Austin Peterson 1939 Farmall H 148.71
3 1 873 |Ryan Riemer 1947 Farmall Super H 148.22

07/25/2015 IMP - 4000

Place | Post | VehID Puller Vehicle Distance
1 1 915 | Brett Griffin 1937 Oliver 70 256.63
2 3 434 |Corey Janke 1936 Case CC 252.98
3 2 512 Steve Schuelke 1951 Oliver 77 249.04
4 5 470 |Ken Knapper 1948 Oliver 77 230.98

5 4 925 |Corey Franzen 1940 Allis Charmers WC 156.31

07/25/2015 IMP - 5000

Place |Post |VehID Puller Vehicle Distance

1 2 715 | Jake Miller 1949 John Deere A 233.12
2 5 322 |Ken Knapper 1948 Oliver 88 232.41
3 10 196 Kent Casey 1954 Oliver 88 230.9

4 1 914 |lenny heimbruch |1951 Massy Harris 44 198.05
5 6 477 |Willie Riske 1938 Massy Harris Super 101 |192.1

6 7 911 Kyle Harris 1949 John Deere B 191.92
7 9 936 | Lyle Flunker 1951 Massey Harris 44 178.53

8 4 954 | Jesse Riske 1951 Massey Harris 44 178.35



9 8

10 3

07/25/2015 IMP - 6000

393 |Bill Thompson

935 | Tim Thomas

Place | Post | VehlID
1 5 411
2 1 340
3 3 874
4 4 71
5 6 272
6 2 930
7 7 17

07/25/2015 IMP - 7000

Place | Post | VehlD
1 5 28
2 2 690
3 3 933
4 1 73
5 4 892
6 6 453

Puller

Alec Ferg

Lyle Zabel
Bryce knapper
Jack Griffin
Ken Johnson
Rodger Baum

Andy Huettle

Puller

Frank Jaeger
Russ Ferg
Jeff Hitsman
Pete Griffin
Ken Johnson

Ross Rieck

07/25/2015 IMP - UNLIMITED

Place | Post | VehlID
1 3 303
2 1 523
3 5 270
4 4 923
5 6 643
6 2 845

07/25/2015 MOD - 4000

Place Post | VehID

Puller

Jason Hintzke
Mke Doll

Ross Rieck
LeRoy Lauer
Mike Kinnard Sr

Dave Bushl

Puller

1951 Farmall M

1947 John Deere A

Vehicle
1951 John Deere G

1953 Minn Mo UB
1952 Farmall M
1950 John Deere A
1938 John Deer G
1950 Fordson E27N

1939 Farmall Super M

Vehicle
1950 John Deere G

1948 John Deer G
1957 Farmall 450
1951 John Deere G
1938 John Deere G

1948 John Deere D

Vehicle
1953 John Deere R

1955 John Deere 80
1953 John Deer R
1960 Case 930
1948 Case LA

1946 Cockshutt 99

Vehicle

172.7

170.21

Distance
227.51

223.66
214.98
200.45
196.88
181.95

128.17

Distance
265.89

240.87
220.99
215.62
193.39

173

Distance
285.83

261.56
243.39
239.67
228.74

214.29

Distance



6

2

43 |Dan Casey
46 |Loren Schuelke

106 |Kevin Koudelka

1952 Oliver 77
1950 Oliver 77

1941 Massy Harris 101

261.86

2442

233.75

200 | William Bonikowski | 1931 Massey Harris 101 Super [219.43

848 | Steve Belongia

908 | Dustin Doman

07/25/2015 MOD - 5500

VehlID Puller

63 |Dan Casey
251 |Andy Huettle

64 Bob Hansen

18 |Rick Peterson
957 |Rick Peterson
771 |Randy Wisnefski
825 |Kevin Schmude
960 | Mike Doubleday

929 |Rodger Baum

Place | Post
1 1
2 8
3 4
4 3
5 7
5
6 9
7 6
8 2
Total Hooks:

248

1947 Massy Harris 101

1936 John Deere A

Vehicle
1952 Oliver 88

1940 Farmall Super M
1949 Massy Harris 44
1953 Farmall M

1939 Farmall M

1955 Farmall M

1950 Oliver 88

1953 Minn Mo Ub

1955 Ford 960

214.56

164.59

Distance
261.89

260.12
252.55
245.83
241.53
EXH -239.4
234.38
228.38

200



